March 3, 2026 - Primary Election
Early Voting In Person
Voters who Voted

Name
JAZZMIN ARIEL AGUAYO

ALBERTA SCHUENEMANN ALLMAN

ALEXANDER VELA ALVAREZ JR
LURAH ALICE ALVAREZ
ANDREA JAMIE ASELIN
DAVID ANTHONY ASELIN
MARY BETH ATZENHOFFER
TEDDY WAYNE AVEN
CHARLES LEE BARFIELD
SHERRY LADONNE BARFIELD
RACHEL L BARLOW

TIMOTHY RYAN BLAKENEY
LAURA FAYE CARNES
BRIAN KANE CARSON
NATALIE D'LAIN CARSON
WILLIE EARL CARTER
THOMAS LYNN CHEATHAM
STACY CHRISTINE CHOMOUT
TRISTAN BEAU CHOMOUT
MICHAEL JOSEPH CHOMOUT JR
MICHAEL JOSEPH CHOMOUT IlI
OPAL CLARK

WILLIAM ALBERT CLARK
MIRANDA ALEMAN CORPUS
DIANNE ULMAN COWEY
HAZEL YAWS COYLE

KODY GENE DAVIS

MELISSA NICOLE DAVIS
MARY ANN DOBSON
STEVE LEE DREYER

DESALYN RYNAE ELDRIDGE
DEVONNA JENKINS ELDRIDGE
CAROL W ELLIS
DENVER COLE EVANS

LENA MAE EVANS

RONALD EUGENE FARRIS
JAMES IRVING FARROW

KIM FARROW

WILLIAM LEE FELDHOUSEN
HEATHER DUFFIELD FELICIANO
KAREN HARRELL FERIL

2/20/2026

State ID

3382672788
1029303600
1000436600
1177433129
1108789895
1142656768
1031418270
1029328554
3382375435
1029357530
1183751496
1205315429
1181746454
1029271266
1029264048
1029311902
1029286293
1029388339
2205612183
1029388387
2127096877
1029288182
1029288078
1029340651
1029289208
1029261473
1181321182
1201072361
2175645395
1029278065
2156993221
1029281673
1148393506
2152199537
1029315094
1029261776
1029389425
1029389544
1029264151
1205050824
1029395930

101
301
401
401
202
202
402
101
203
203
101
201
401
402
401
102
401
401
401
401
401
302
302
401
401
101
101
401
301
401
102
102
302
202
102
401
101
101
303
401
202



ROQUE ALAN FERIL

PAMELA BERGER FICKLEN
JEREMIAH COLLIN FORD
THOMAS LYNN FRAZIER
MARJORIE STURM FRAZIER
EDWIN GARCIA
RONNY KAY GARCIA
BENJAMIN ARTHUR GIFFORD
JOSEPH FRANK GOLIBART Il
ALEXANDER BRIAN GOMEZ IV
LESLIE C GRIFFIN

CHRISIE GENE GUAJARDO
HERBERT JEFFREY HALL
DAVID LAMAR HAMM

KARL ARTHUR HEINE

RORY EUGENE HENRY

MARK ANTHONY HERCHEK
DEBORA LUDDEKE HESS
ROGER MICHAEL HESS
KENT E HILBRICH

CYNTHIA GAWLIK HILBRICH
SCOTT JOSEPH HILL
JEFFERSON BAYLOR HOBBS
HAROLD KEITH HOFFMANN
KATHERYN PINN HULL
JANETTE M HUNTER

JOHN LOCKWOOD HUTCHINSON
EUGENE JAMES IBROM
ARETTA AGNES IMMENHAUSER
CHARLES RAY IMMENHAUSER
RHETT AVERY IZARD

ALVIN CHARLES JENDRZEY
LELAND GUY JOHNSON
DANIEL WALTER KRIER

CALE DAVID KUECKER
KATHY POLASEK LAUER
GARY STEVEN LAUER
WAYNE ROY LEACH

PEGGY MARIE LEDBETTER
JESSA KAYE LEE
RAMSEY LEE LONGBOTHAM
JOE LOUIS LOPEZ

RAMONA SHOWS MAINKA
HARVEY GENE MAINKA
TANYA L MANSFIELD

REOLA MAY MELANSON
DAVID WAYNE MORRISON

1029350681
1029333065
1029302828
1029370724
1029368595
1040468030
1025080349
1144349089
1029285292
1060596236
1029332878
1040473296
1029329064
2201391811
1029389619
1166654182
1022131799
1029387245
1029387232
1029308702
1029272842
1175137944
1000854242
1029353575
1059935740
2125669847
1029308226
1029326737
1029361104
1029313793
2139604263
1029280686
2152644903
1102081144
1211051297
1029394867
1029271400
2121482943
1029261101
1166988380
1029280056
1029312983
1029388903
1029283248
2207786991
1034286003
1029335967

202
402
302
402
402
101
101
201
401
201
102
302
301
102
202
102
201
401
401
101
101
302
401
402
101
203
203
101
202
202
203
401
101
402
401
203
203
101
401
402
101
102
402
402
401
301
203



SHERRY DAVIS MORRISON
DENIS ROY MUELLER

SHERYL MUELLER

NIKOLE BREA NELSON
MANDI LYNN OVERBY
STEPHANIE LYNN OVERBY
WILBURN EARL PARGMANN
PRISCILLA MARIE PEDRAZA
CODY CHRISTOPHER PENNELL
ARLENE ANN PENNELL
MICHAEL LEE PERCER
MARTIN LARA PEREZ
CYNTHIA PIERCE

JERRY WAYNE PIERCE
MARSHA DIANE PLETCHER
RONDA DEVON POKLUDA
LAURIE POKLUDA

NELSON JAY PRINCE
REBECCA PAULEY QUINN
DOUGLAS R QUINN
RAYMOND RANDOLPH REESE
RONALD WAYNE RICHTER
SHIRL ANN RIDDLE
DIANA R ROBINSON

VOLLIE CAROLINE ROBINSON
CHRISTOPHER HOWARD ROMANS
JUAN JULIAN RUIZ JR
CHARLES HENRY RUPPERT
RICHARD JOSEPH SCHERLEN
ANNA FAYE SHEPPARD
DENISE LILLIAN SKLOSS
EDWIN HENRY SKLOSS
GARRETT SAMUEL SOURIS
GLORIA JEAN TAYLOR

ZANE LUCAS THOMAS
BLANCHE GORMAN THOMAS
JAN M THREADGILL

MARY WILLIAMS TINSLEY
STEPHEN A TINSLEY
ROSANNE B TOMANEC
BRANDON MICHAEL TREVINO
GRETCHEN VANDOLZER
JOHNNY VARELA

PATRICIA LYNN VARELA
ERMA LINDA VILLARREAL
MARIA SYLVIA VILLARREAL
VICENTE VILLARREAL

1029385509
1029278678
1029309266
2119677971
1146072084
2169063326
1029306835
1148066604
1029389418
1029310394
1029366450
1180865734
1029305927
1029306066
1029381824
3382347001
1029263573
1186513778
1000691594
2150597116
1029277279
1042449269
2194724090
2152153685
1151897707
1029275355
1029341106
1029333422
1029383897
1045834633
1029281312
1029367878
1143935048
1029331891
1205024517
1041022302
1009822645
1029373213
1029386099
1029366935
1215807395
1057366968
1029278357
1029279564
1029276122
1029277884
1029310053

203
101
101
401
101
101
202
401
101
101
301
102
101
101
203
402
401
401
101
301
101
301
401
201
201
302
401
301
301
101
302
302
101
102
302
101
301
203
203
301
102
401
101
101
401
401
401



ASHLEY LIEN VU-SQUYRES

JEREMY ALLEN WARE

ALLISON NICHOLE WELCH

PETER KEVIN WELCH
SONDRA KAY WINEINGER

LOUIS THEODORE WINSLOW
SHERYL WALLIS WINSLOW
SAMANTHA AWSTEN ZIMMERMAN

1037500823
2161331288
3382540247
3382540226
1029309629
1032647524
1034197067
1029382123

203
401
401
401
201
101
101
101



