

March 3, 2026 - Primary Election
Early Voting In Person
Voters who Voted
2/20/2026

<u>Name</u>	<u>State ID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>
JAZZMIN ARIEL AGUAYO	3382672788	101
ALBERTA SCHUENEMANN ALLMAN	1029303600	301
ALEXANDER VELA ALVAREZ JR	1000436600	401
LURAH ALICE ALVAREZ	1177433129	401
ANDREA JAMIE ASELIN	1108789895	202
DAVID ANTHONY ASELIN	1142656768	202
MARY BETH ATZENHOFFER	1031418270	402
TEDDY WAYNE AVEN	1029328554	101
CHARLES LEE BARFIELD	3382375435	203
SHERRY LADONNE BARFIELD	1029357530	203
RACHEL L BARLOW	1183751496	101
TIMOTHY RYAN BLAKENEY	1205315429	201
LAURA FAYE CARNES	1181746454	401
BRIAN KANE CARSON	1029271266	402
NATALIE D'LAIN CARSON	1029264048	401
WILLIE EARL CARTER	1029311902	102
THOMAS LYNN CHEATHAM	1029286293	401
STACY CHRISTINE CHOMOUT	1029388339	401
TRISTAN BEAU CHOMOUT	2205612183	401
MICHAEL JOSEPH CHOMOUT JR	1029388387	401
MICHAEL JOSEPH CHOMOUT III	2127096877	401
OPAL CLARK	1029288182	302
WILLIAM ALBERT CLARK	1029288078	302
MIRANDA ALEMAN CORPUS	1029340651	401
DIANNE ULMAN COWEY	1029289208	401
HAZEL YAWS COYLE	1029261473	101
KODY GENE DAVIS	1181321182	101
MELISSA NICOLE DAVIS	1201072361	401
MARY ANN DOBSON	2175645395	301
STEVE LEE DREYER	1029278065	401
DESALYN RYNAE ELDRIDGE	2156993221	102
DEVONNA JENKINS ELDRIDGE	1029281673	102
CAROL W ELLIS	1148393506	302
DENVER COLE EVANS	2152199537	202
LENA MAE EVANS	1029315094	102
RONALD EUGENE FARRIS	1029261776	401
JAMES IRVING FARROW	1029389425	101
KIM FARROW	1029389544	101
WILLIAM LEE FELDHOUSEN	1029264151	303
HEATHER DUFFIELD FELICIANO	1205050824	401
KAREN HARRELL FERIL	1029395930	202

ROQUE ALAN FERIL	1029350681	202
PAMELA BERGER FICKLEN	1029333065	402
JEREMIAH COLLIN FORD	1029302828	302
THOMAS LYNN FRAZIER	1029370724	402
MARJORIE STURM FRAZIER	1029368595	402
EDWIN GARCIA	1040468030	101
RONNY KAY GARCIA	1025080349	101
BENJAMIN ARTHUR GIFFORD	1144349089	201
JOSEPH FRANK GOLIBART III	1029285292	401
ALEXANDER BRIAN GOMEZ IV	1060596236	201
LESLIE C GRIFFIN	1029332878	102
CHRISIE GENE GUAJARDO	1040473296	302
HERBERT JEFFREY HALL	1029329064	301
DAVID LAMAR HAMM	2201391811	102
KARL ARTHUR HEINE	1029389619	202
RORY EUGENE HENRY	1166654182	102
MARK ANTHONY HERCHEK	1022131799	201
DEBORA LUDDEKE HESS	1029387245	401
ROGER MICHAEL HESS	1029387232	401
KENT E HILBRICH	1029308702	101
CYNTHIA GAWLIK HILBRICH	1029272842	101
SCOTT JOSEPH HILL	1175137944	302
JEFFERSON BAYLOR HOBBS	1000854242	401
HAROLD KEITH HOFFMANN	1029353575	402
KATHERYN PINN HULL	1059935740	101
JANETTE M HUNTER	2125669847	203
JOHN LOCKWOOD HUTCHINSON	1029308226	203
EUGENE JAMES IBROM	1029326737	101
ARETTA AGNES IMMENHAUSER	1029361104	202
CHARLES RAY IMMENHAUSER	1029313793	202
RHETT AVERY IZARD	2139604263	203
ALVIN CHARLES JENDRZEY	1029280686	401
LELAND GUY JOHNSON	2152644903	101
DANIEL WALTER KRIER	1102081144	402
CALE DAVID KUECKER	1211051297	401
KATHY POLASEK LAUER	1029394867	203
GARY STEVEN LAUER	1029271400	203
WAYNE ROY LEACH	2121482943	101
PEGGY MARIE LEDBETTER	1029261101	401
JESSA KAYE LEE	1166988380	402
RAMSEY LEE LONGBOTHAM	1029280056	101
JOE LOUIS LOPEZ	1029312983	102
RAMONA SHOWS MAINKA	1029388903	402
HARVEY GENE MAINKA	1029283248	402
TANYA L MANSFIELD	2207786991	401
REOLA MAY MELANSON	1034286003	301
DAVID WAYNE MORRISON	1029335967	203

SHERRY DAVIS MORRISON	1029385509	203
DENIS ROY MUELLER	1029278678	101
SHERYL MUELLER	1029309266	101
NIKOLE BREA NELSON	2119677971	401
MANDI LYNN OVERBY	1146072084	101
STEPHANIE LYNN OVERBY	2169063326	101
WILBURN EARL PARGMANN	1029306835	202
PRISCILLA MARIE PEDRAZA	1148066604	401
CODY CHRISTOPHER PENNELL	1029389418	101
ARLENE ANN PENNELL	1029310394	101
MICHAEL LEE PERCER	1029366450	301
MARTIN LARA PEREZ	1180865734	102
CYNTHIA PIERCE	1029305927	101
JERRY WAYNE PIERCE	1029306066	101
MARSHA DIANE PLETCHER	1029381824	203
RONDA DEVON POKLUDA	3382347001	402
LAURIE POKLUDA	1029263573	401
NELSON JAY PRINCE	1186513778	401
REBECCA PAULEY QUINN	1000691594	101
DOUGLAS R QUINN	2150597116	301
RAYMOND RANDOLPH REESE	1029277279	101
RONALD WAYNE RICHTER	1042449269	301
SHIRL ANN RIDDLE	2194724090	401
DIANA R ROBINSON	2152153685	201
VOLLIE CAROLINE ROBINSON	1151897707	201
CHRISTOPHER HOWARD ROMANS	1029275355	302
JUAN JULIAN RUIZ JR	1029341106	401
CHARLES HENRY RUPPERT	1029333422	301
RICHARD JOSEPH SCHERLEN	1029383897	301
ANNA FAYE SHEPPARD	1045834633	101
DENISE LILLIAN SKLOSS	1029281312	302
EDWIN HENRY SKLOSS	1029367878	302
GARRETT SAMUEL SOURIS	1143935048	101
GLORIA JEAN TAYLOR	1029331891	102
ZANE LUCAS THOMAS	1205024517	302
BLANCHE GORMAN THOMAS	1041022302	101
JAN M THREADGILL	1009822645	301
MARY WILLIAMS TINSLEY	1029373213	203
STEPHEN A TINSLEY	1029386099	203
ROSANNE B TOMANEC	1029366935	301
BRANDON MICHAEL TREVINO	1215807395	102
GRETCHEN VANDOLZER	1057366968	401
JOHNNY VARELA	1029278357	101
PATRICIA LYNN VARELA	1029279564	101
ERMA LINDA VILLARREAL	1029276122	401
MARIA SYLVIA VILLARREAL	1029277884	401
VICENTE VILLARREAL	1029310053	401

ASHLEY LIEN VU-SQUYRES	1037500823	203
JEREMY ALLEN WARE	2161331288	401
ALLISON NICHOLE WELCH	3382540247	401
PETER KEVIN WELCH	3382540226	401
SONDRA KAY WINEINGER	1029309629	201
LOUIS THEODORE WINSLOW	1032647524	101
SHERYL WALLIS WINSLOW	1034197067	101
SAMANTHA AWSTEN ZIMMERMAN	1029382123	101